
0127 SGJ

0319 SGJ

0334 SWE

0373 SWE

0427 SGJ

0571 SWE

0578 SGJ

0593 SGJ

0594 SGJ

0602 SGJ

0605 SWE

0617 SWE

4268 SGJ

0037 SGJ

**David Rainey**

SHELTON, W GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

SIMPSON, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

ACUNA, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

GARRIDO JUANTA, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WIGGINS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

ROLLINS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WESLEY, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

HAILEY, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

CEBALLOS, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

Failure to appear. mks 3/6/25

WILLIS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341 assign to David

RUDD JR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341

MILLER, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341

***ASSIGN TO AN DAVID;

LAYNE, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341 ***TOM***

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
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1−469−218−9251
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MORALES, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341



0582 MVL

4004 SGJ

0293 MVL

0295 SGJ

0608 MVL

0100 MVL

0341 SWE

0407 SWE

0423 SGJ

0275 MVL **David RaineyWILLIAMS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

HERNANDEZ, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 Adj 341

HENDRIX, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

THORNTON, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341

CARLIN, K LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

no show (x 2); should dismiss

2/24 - Jenny will be out of the 

country and unable to attend. 

Meeting ADJ to 3/27/25 - Amee;

SARGENT, T JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting ***TOM***

CRAIG, C JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

***David***adj'd because schedules 

need to be amended.

att will be out of the country on 2-10-

25

**David Rainey to be the hearing 

officer - business level II case.

CHOYCE, R JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341 2/24 - Jenny will be out of the 

country and unable to attend. 

Meeting ADJ to 3/27/25 - Amee;

BUCK, J JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DEDMON, T GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting



0396 MVL

0410 MVL

0450 SGJ

0556 SWE

0557 SGJ

0558 MVL

0561 SWE

0577 MVL

0591 SGJ

0592 SWE

0086 SGJ

0305 SGJ

0348 SWE WADE, C PRO SE Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 3/7/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

**TOM***

WILSON, J PRO SE TOM 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341 ***Tom***

VARGAS, J LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

KABBA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MARTINEZ, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

KAYE HACKETT, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

GARDNER, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

DAVIS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

HOWARD, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BOOKMAN, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

REEVES, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341

***David***

CASTRO, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341 3/27 - No Show - Amee

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CARTWRIGHT, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 Adj 341



0437 SGJ

0444 SGJ

0445 SGJ

0452 SWE

0569 SGJ

0412 SWE

0413 SGJ

0586 SWE

0590 MVL

0300 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:47

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, March 18, 2025 at 12:50 pm

JOHNSON, M THE POPE LAW 

FIRM

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 3/7/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

COMPTON, C RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

HELMBERGER, R RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

RELISH, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

CARPENTER-JONES, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341

MCKNIGHT, D PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 3/7/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

Tom

HARRIS, M PRO SE TOM 

11:45 

11:45 Adj 341 ***Tom***

see mtes/are they being helped/tst

MARTINEZ, E PRO SE TOM 

11:30 

11:30 Adj 341

TOM

KIMBALL, C PRO SE TOM 

11:15 

11:15 Adj 341 Tom

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call
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Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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AZZARELLO, R PRO SE TOM 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341


